Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
PS-04N
Dual Pressure Switch
• Stainless steel connection
• Self-monitoring
• Two setpoints
• Analogue output
• 4-digit 14-segment LED-display

standard. Operating ranges from 0-10 bar rel. up to 0-400 bar
rel. can also be equipped with a sensor element from ceramics.
Ordering codes:
Ordering number:      PS-04N. 3. 1. R100. 5. 1. P
PS-04N Dual Pressure Switch
Electronic housing:
3 = stainless steel
Sealing:
1 = FKM
3 = EPDM
Operating range:
A01 = 0 bar - 1 bar absolute ( piezoresistive sensor )
A05 = 0 bar - 5 bar absolute ( piezoresistive sensor )
A10 = 0 bar - 10 bar absolute ( piezoresistive sensor )
RP02 = 0 bar - 0.2 bar rel. ( piezoresistive sensor )
RP05 = 0 bar - 0.5 bar rel. ( piezoresistive sensor )
R001 = 0 bar - 1 bar rel. ( piezoresistive sensor )
R002 = 0 bar - 2 bar rel. ( piezoresistive sensor )
R005 = 0 bar - 5 bar rel. ( piezoresistive sensor )
R010 = 0 bar - 10 bar rel.
R050 = 0 bar - 50 bar rel.
R100 = 0 bar - 100 bar rel.
R200 = 0 bar - 200 bar rel.
R400 = 0 bar - 400 bar rel.
R600 = 0 bar - 600 bar rel. ( piezoresistives sensor )
Outputs:
1   = 2 transistor outputs ( PNP )
2   = 1 transistor output ( PNP ) and 1 analogue output 4 to 20 mA
3   = 1 transistor output ( PNP ) and 1 analogue output 0 to 10 VDC
4   = 2 transistor outputs ( PNP ) and 1 analogue output 4 to 20 mA
5   = 2 transistor outputs ( PNP ) and 1 analogue output 0 to 10 VDC
Process connection:
1 = G1/4“-male thread
2 = G1/2“-front flush diaphragm male thread ( piezoresistive sensor )**
3 = 1/4“-NPT-male thread
4 = 1/2“-NPT-front flush diaphragm male thread ( piezoresistive sensor )**
Sensor:
P = piezoresistive sensor element
K = sensor element from ceramics
** 10 to 600 bar only
316
M
 2
01
6
/ 0
1
Twischlehe 5 · 27580 Bremerhaven ·  +49 471 98 24 -151 ·  +49 471 98 24 -152 · E-Mail: info@profimess.de
PROFI
MESS GMBH
Technical specifications:
Operating ranges
gauge pressure:  0 - 0.2 bar, overload up to 0.3 bar
   0 - 0.5 bar, overl. up to 0.75 bar
   0 - 1 bar, overload up to 1,5 bar
   0 - 2 bar, overload up to 3 bar
   0 - 5 bar, overload up to 7.5 bar
   0 - 10 bar, overload up to 15 bar
   0 - 50 bar, overload up to 75 bar
   0 - 100 bar, overl. up to 150 bar
   0 - 200 bar, overl. up to 300 bar
   0 - 400 bar, overl. up to 600 bar
   0 - 600 bar, overl. up to 800 bar
Operating ranges
absolute pressure: 0 - 1 bar, overload up to 1.5 bar
   0 - 2 bar, overload up to 3 bar
   0 - 5 bar, overload up to 7.5 bar
   0 - 10 bar, overload up to 15 bar
max. Ambient temp.: -10°C up to +70°C
max. Storage temp.:   -30°C up to +80°C